2:00 P.M.

2:10 P.M.

2:20 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

2:45 P.M.

AGENDA
MAY 10, 2021
RECESSED MEETING
11:00 AM JOINT CITY/COUNTY MEETING

AGENDA
MAY 10, 2021
2:00 P.M.

HEATHER MORGAN, ECO DEVELOPMENT
THAD HENRY, PRATT HISTORICAL SOCIETY
STACY HANSON, PRATT JAMBOREE
SCOTT HARRIS, EMS

JASON WINKEL, SCRAPER/CLEAN UP WEEK






