AGENDA

MAY 10, 2021

RECESSED MEETING

11:00 AM JOINT CITY/COUNTY MEETING

AGENDA

MAY 10, 2021

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.IVI.	HEATHER MORGAN, ECO DEVELOPMENT
2:10 P.M.	THAD HENRY, PRATT HISTORICAL SOCIETY
2:20 P.M.	STACY HANSON, PRATT JAMBOREE
2:30 P.M.	SCOTT HARRIS, EMS
2:45 P.M.	JASON WINKEL, SCRAPER/CLEAN UP WEEK